Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (23-24)

M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

CIN: U65993TG1994PTC017795

BANK-Yes Bank A/c-009763700001633

Reconciliation Statement
16-Feb-24 to 29-Feb-24

Date  Particulars Vch Type
29-Feb-24 INVModiPropertes Pt LidSenvces Payment
27-Feb-24 TDS-1% Property Purchase Payment
28-Feb-24 TDS-1% Contract Payment
15-Feb-24 Dilpreet Tubes Project Ruming Ac Receipt
15-Feb-24 Dilprest Tubes Project Running Ac Receipt
15-Feb-24 DEP-Dilpreet Tubes Project Payment
15-Feb-24 DEP-Dilpreet Tubes Project Payment
9-Feb-24 Wk st Rt P hmingp Receipt
9-Feb-24 INV-Sunmit Sales LLP-Rumning Capal Payment
9-Feb-24 N Crsteims Ralos LP i (. Receipt
9-Feb-24 N S s P e ousing hing Gy Payment
28-Feb-24 SP-Shruti Agarwal Payment
28-Feb-24 SP-Shruti Agarwal Payment
29-Feb-24  |\VSummit Sales LLPRunning Capital Payment
29-Feb-24 Wi tosrucions{feas 1P Rming 9y Receipt
29-Feb-24 (THLOAN-DRNRKBiotechPvilid Payment
29-Feb-24 Wik Pperies PLidafowe Phfium Receipt
29-Feb-24 IWV-Summit Sales LLP-Rumning Capitsl Payment
29-Feb-24 8 fxtePuamonlsbs-Refimg Pares. Receipt
28-Feb-24 (THLOM- N SquareBioleeh Prvee Linfed Payment
28-Feb-24 (THLOM-N Square Bokch Pite Limitd Receipt
29-Feb-24 I\VSumnit Szles LLPRunning Caplll Payment
29-Feb-24 INV-B & C Estates Receipt
13-Jan-24 Stafulory Payment {Silver 02k Realty) Payment
13-Jan-24 Safytory Payment{Siver OakRealty) Payment
13-Jan-24 |NV-Silver Oak Realty Receipt
13-Jan-24 |NV-Silver Oak Realty Receipt
9-Feb-24 Nilslusncies RaluslPRadinglyp Receipt
9-Feb-24 N S 0u Vs LLPlod Housiog iy Cp. Payment
9-Feb-24 Wil Gusmwciees Rt PRty (9 Receipt
9-Feb-24 W S 0 Vs 1P Wod Hosig Rining Oy Payment
23-Feb-24 INV-Silver Oak Realty Receipt
23-Feb-24 |NV-Silver Oak Realty Payment
26-Feb-24 N-Sumnit Seles LLP-Running Capltdl Receipt
26-Feb-24 K| She it s P ed Bosig ey (9 Payment
23-Feb-24 |NV-Silver Oak Realty Receipt
23-Feb-24 |NV-Silver Oak Realty Receipt
23-Feb-24 INV-Silver Oak Realty Receipt
23-Feb-24 INV-Silver Oak Realty Receipt
23-Feb-24 W She e Vias L o ousig Ruming Gp Payment
23-Feb-24 W She it s P ed Hosig ooy Cp Payment
23-Feb-24 Ni$hu i isPkdksighmigly Payment
23-Feb-24 Iy She (e Vs P od HousiogRning Cp Payment

Transaction Type Instrument No. Instrument Date
Others 1z 29-Feb-24
NEFT 27-Feb-24
NEFT 28-Feb-24
Cheque/DD 749326 15-Feb-24
Cheque/DD 749325 15-Feb-24
Cheque 948098 15-Feb-24
Cheque 948099 15-Feb-24
Cheque/DD 478173 9-Feb-24
Cheque 635797 9-Feb-24
Cheque/DD 9-Feb-24
Cheque 635801 9-Feb-24
Cheque 168687 28-Feb-24
Cheque 168688 28-Feb-24
Cheque 793373 29-Feb-24
Cheque/DD 352352 29-Feb-24
Cheque 793374 29-Feb-24
Cheque/DD 209901 29-Feb-24
Cheque 793375 29-Feb-24
Cheque/DD 932651 29-Feb-24
Cheque 168690 28-Feb-24
Cheque/DD 28-Feb-24
Cheque 793376 29-Feb-24
Cheque/DD 29-Feb-24
Cheque 591243 13-Jan-24
Chegue 591244 13-Jan-24
Cheque/DD 887543 13-Jan-24
Cheque/DD 887544 13-Jan-24
Cheque/DD 478171 9-Feb-24
Cheque 635798 9-Feb-24
Cheque/DD 478172 9-Feb-24
Cheque 635800 9-Feb-24
Cheque/DD 887542 23-Feb-24
Cheque 168671 23-Feb-24
Cheque/DD 960314 26-Feb-24
Cheque 168685 26-Feb-24
Cheque/DD 23-Feb-24
Cheque/DD 23-Feb-24
Cheque/DD 23-Feb-24
Cheque/DD 23-Feb-24
Cheque 168676 23-Feb-24
Cheque 168677 23-Feb-24
Cheque 168678 23-Feb-24
Cheque 168679 23-Feb-24

Bank Date

2-Mar-24

2-Mar-24

5-Mar-24 7,00,000.00
5-Mar-24 10,00,000.00
5-Mar-24

5-Mar-24

6-Mar-24 26,714.00
6-Mar-24

6-Mar-24 53,428.00
6-Mar-24

7-Mar-24

7-Mar-24

12-Mar-24

12-Mar-24 10,00,000.00
12-Mar-24

12-Mar-24 6,26,825.00
12-Mar-24

12-Mar-24 49,625.40
T4-Mar-24
14-Mar-24 2,90,398.00
14-Mar-24

14-Mar-24 68,602.00
16-Mar-24
16-Mar-24

16-Mar-24 5,00,000.00
16-Mar-24 3,21,030.00
16-Mar-24 55,804.00
16-Mar-24

16-Mar-24 65,105.00
16-Mar-24
16-Mar-24 50,000.00
16-Mar-24
16-Mar-24 10,64,935.00
16-Mar-24

4-Apr-24 10,00,000.00
4-Apr-24 10,00,000.00
4-Apr-24 10,00,000.00
4-Apr-24 7,00,000.00
4-Apr-24

4-Apr-24

4-Apr-24

4-Apr-24

Balance as per Company Books:
Amounts not reflected in Bank: 95,72,466.40 1,01,16,508.72
Amounts not reflected in Company Books :

APP

Balance as per Bank: 5,44,042.32
Balance as per Imported Bank Statement :

3 0 MAR 202}

vavi DRAKASH

Debit

Page 1
Credit
3,04,405.32
84,400.00
95,297.00

10,00,000.00
7,00,000.00
26,714.00
53,428.00
9,072.00
50,868.00
49,625.40
10,00,000.00
6,26,825.00
2,90,398.00
68,602.00

5,00,000.00
3,21,030.00

55,804.00
65,105.00
50,000.00

10,64,935.00

10,00,000.00
10,00,000.00
10,00,000.00
7,00,000.00
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Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

CIN: U65993TG1994PTC017795

BANK-Yes Bank A/c-009763700001633 Book

16-Feb-24 to 29-Feb-24

Page 1
Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit
16-Feb-24 To Opening Balance 2,31,694.32
17-Feb-24  To NS s Pl sy Receipt REC/10506 75,000.00
Cheque/DD 476361 17-2-2024  75,000.00 Dr
Being Chq 476361 received from
Silver Oka Villas Modi Housing
towards fudns transfer
By INlettaand Nodi Realy Kowkur LLP Payment PAY/12061 75,000.00
Cheque 635808 17-2-2024  75,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 635808 issued Mehta
and Modi Realty Kowkur LLP
towards funds transfer
By SP-D Pavan Kumar Payment PAY/12039 45,000.00
NEFT 10-2-2024  45,000.00 Cr
Being payment to D Pavan Kumar
towards retainer fee for the month
of Jan 24 ref inv no, DPK/23-24
/Feb/151 dt. ist Feb, 2024.
To  SL-TetaCapiel Fiancia Senices Lt Receipt REC/10507  8,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 17-2-2024 8,00,000.00 Dr
Being RTGS received from Tata
Capital Financial Services Ltd
towards OD withdrawn
By INV-PARTNER-Peramount Builders Payment PAY/12062 4,00,000.00
Cheque 948100 17-2-2024  4,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 948100 issued to
Paramount Builders towards funds
transfer
By WAt Pets P 1 e Piun Payment PAY/12063 1,50,000.00
Cheque 948101 17-2-2024  1,50,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 948101 issued to Modi
Properties Pvt Ltd Mayflower
Platinum towards funds transfer
By M-t Do L Roing Cope Payment PAY/12064 25,000.00
Cheque 948102 17-2-2024  25,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 948102 issued to Aedis
Developers LLP towards funds
transfer
To  INV-Modi Realty Mallapur LLP Receipt REC/10508  9,50,000.00
Cheque/DD 17-2-2024 9,50,000.00 Dr
Being funds received from Modi
Realty Mallapur LLP towards funds
transfer
Carried Over 20,56,694.32  6,95,000.00

continued ...



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (23-24)

BANK-Yes Bank A/c-009763700001633 Book . 16-Feb-24 to 29-Feb-24 Page 2
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 20,56,694.32 6,95,000.00
17-Feb-24 By NetaandNodiRely Kowkur LLP Payment PAY/12065 8,75,000.00
Cheque 948103 17-2-2024 8,75,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 948103 issued to Mehta
and Modi Realty Kowkur LLP
towards funds transfer
By SP-MC Modi Educational Trust Payment PAY/12038 91,790.00
Same Bank Transfer 10-2-2024  91,790.00 Cr
Being payment to M C Modi
Educational Trust towards rent for
the month of Jan 23 ref inv no.
SAL/10062, SAL/10063 dt. 31.01.
24
By OTHADV-Hodi Reaty Pocharam LLP Payment PAY/12066 25,000.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024  25,000.00 Cr
Being payment to Modi Realty
Pocharam LLP towards A
Laxmikanth salary debit balance
transferred to MPPL - 2nd
installament
By OTHADV-Hodi Realty Pcheram LLP Payment PAY/12067 11,420.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024  11,420.00 Cr
Being payment to Modi Realty
Pocharam LLP towards EMP -
Anand Kumar Netha A car for the
month of January 23
By SP-BPCLECHSIFleet Business) Payment PAY/12068 50,000.00
Cheque 635810 17-2-2024  50,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 635810 issued to to
BPCL-ECMS(Fleet Business)
against credit balance
By AVR Gumohar Welfre Association Payment PAY/12069 56,160.00
Cheque 635809 17-2-2024  56,160.00 Cr
Being Chq 635809 issued to AVR
Gulmohar Welfare Association
towards mmc for the month'’s of Oct
-Jan 24
By Happay Card-Deposit-MBMC Payment PAY/12070 10,000.00
NEFT 17-2-2024  10,000.00 Cr
Being payment to MBMC towards
Happay card deposit returned
By OFRepars & aenaneeAuomables Payment PAY/12071 2,500.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 2,500.00 Cr
Being payment to M A Lateef
towards Car service charges
ts10fd 0886 ref inv no.
servhynb24002820 dt. 02.02.24
Carried Over 20,56,694.32  18,16,870.00
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BANK-Yes Bank A/c-009763700001633 Book . 16-Feb-24 to 29-Feb-24 Page 3
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 20,56,694.32  18,16,870.00
17-Feb-24 By OERepas . nenance Automobles Payment PAY/12072 1,372.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 1,372.00 Cr

Being payment to Sambasiva Rao
Allamsetty towards two wheeler
service charges ref inv no. 001 dt.
15.02.24

By SP-KRK Agencies Harish Payment PAY/12073 708.00
NEFT 17-2-2024 708.00 Cr
Being payment to KRK Agencies
Harish against credit balance ref
inv no. KRK/23-24/0444

By SPasuPest iAo Temie ol S Payment PAY/12074 2,574.00
NEFT 17-2-2024 2,574.00 Cr
Being payment to Vasu Pest & Anti
-Termite Control Servies against
credit balance

By SUP-Vivid World Payment PAY/12075 1,000.00
NEFT 17-2-2024 1,000.00 Cr
Being payment to Vivid World
against credit balance

By INV-PARTNER-Peramount Builders Payment PAY/12076 399.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 399.00 Cr
Being amount debited to Paramount
Builders mobile allowance for the
month of January 2024 to
sangeetha paid on their behalf.

By EMP-Shiva Kumar Salary Payment PAY/12077 399.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 399.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance for the
month of jan 24

By EMP-SambasiaRao Alamsety Saly Payment PAY/12078 1,056.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 1,056.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance and
conveyance for the month of jan 24

By EMP-Jayaprakash Salary Payment PAY/12079 970.00
NEFT 17-2-2024 970.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance and
conveyance for the month of jan 24

By ENPRasamallaVinod Kumar Selery Payment PAY/12080 399.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 399.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance for the
month of jan 24

By EMP-Naveen Gosika Salary Payment PAY/12081 399.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 399.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance for the
month of jan 24

Carried Over 20,56,694.32  18,26,146.00
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BANK-Yes Bank A/c-009763700001633 Book . 16-Feb-24 to 29-Feb-24 Page 4
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 20,56,694.32  18,26,146.00
17-Feb-24 By EMP-Poosa Ramya Payment PAY/12082 2,453.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 2,453.00 Cr

Being mobile allowance and
conveyance for the month of jan 24

By EMP-Silveri Sujatha Salary Payment PAY/12083 399.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 399.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance for the
month of jan 24

By EMP-Gopi Krishna Salary Payment PAY/12084 399.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 399.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance for the
month of jan 24

By ENPLingampall Vinay Chay Salary Payment PAY/12085 399.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 399.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance for the
month of jan 24

By EMP-Shafiya Fatima Salary Payment PAY/12086 3,412.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 3,412.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance and
conveyance for the month of jan 24

By EMP-Shaik Umar Faroog Salary Payment PAY/12087 399.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 399.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance for the
month of jan 24

By EMP-Dsari Deepakraj Salary Payment PAY/12088 399.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 399.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance for the
month of jan 24

By EMP-Sivadas KS Salary Payment PAY/12089 3,935.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 3,935.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance and
conveyance for the month of jan 24

By EMP-Ganta Jai Kumar Salary Payment PAY/12090 4,056.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 4,056.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance and
conveyance for the month of jan 24

By EPAndhey Anand Kuma Ntha ey Payment PAY/12091 399.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 399.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance for the
month of jan 24

By EMP-ArunaKambhampati Selary Payment PAY/12092 3,493.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 3,493.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance and
conveyance for the month of jan 24

By EMPRamivas Sanjy Kumar Sy Payment PAY/12093 399.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 399.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance for the
month of jan 24

Carried Over 20,56,694.32  18,46,288.00
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Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (23-24)

BANK-Yes Bank A/c-009763700001633 Book . 16-Feb-24 to 29-Feb-24 Page 5
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 20,56,694.32  18,46,288.00
17-Feb-24 By EMP-ALaxmi Kanth Salary Payment PAY/12094 399.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 399.00 Cr

Being mobile allowance for the
month of jan 24

By EMP-Vendu Malla Reddy Salary Payment PAY/12095 1,056.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 1,056.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance and
conveyance for the month of jan 24

By EMP-Ashaiya Upally Salary Payment PAY/12096 399.00
NEFT 17-2-2024 399.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance for the
month of jan 24

By EMP-B Akhansha Salary Payment PAY/12097 1,426.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 1,426.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance and
conveyance for the month of jan 24

By EMP-Bore Shekappa Salary Payment PAY/12098 399.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 399.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance for the
month of jan 24

By EMP-Chathiri Krishna Salary Payment PAY/12099 1,599.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 1,599.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance and
conveyance for the month of jan 24

By ENP-Megnakshi Nerlapaly Selary Payment PAY/12100 1,426.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 1,426.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance and
conveyance for the month of jan 24

By EMPiekel Rameni Reddy Salry Payment PAY/12101 1,199.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 1,199.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance and
conveyance for the month of jan 24

By EMP-Dhripli Shiva Shankar Salry Payment PAY/12102 399.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 399.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance for the
month of jan 24

By EMP-Rasala Divya Salary Payment PAY/12103 399.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 399.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance for the
month of jan 24

By EMP-Sainath Salary Payment PAY/12104 399.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 399.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance for the
month of jan 24

By BPyalita Rt Alvre Payment PAY/12105 399.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 399.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance for the
month of jan 24

Carried Over 20,56,694.32  18,55,787.00
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BANK-Yes Bank A/c-009763700001633 Book . 16-Feb-24 to 29-Feb-24 Page 6
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 20,56,694.32  18,55,787.00
17-Feb-24 By PRt AoraReaneship lovnce Payment PAY/12106 399.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 399.00 Cr

Being mobile allowance for the
month of jan 24

By EVPAIALaefRenersip Alovance Payment PAY/12107 399.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 399.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance for the
month of jan 24

By EVPrasamma Retinership Alownce Payment PAY/12108 1,426.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 1,426.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance and
conveyance for the month of jan 24

By EUPSjaa ke Retinerstip Aloance Payment PAY/12109 399.00
Same Bank Transfer 17-2-2024 399.00 Cr
Being mobile allowance for the
month of jan 24

19-Feb-24 By OIE -Telephone Expenses Payment PAY/12110 1,834.00
Cheque 948104 19-2-2024 1,834.00 Cr
Being Chq 948104 issued to Airtel
Relationship No. 1092754422
towards airtel dues of soham sir
family members

To o Realy Pochara LLP-Admin Charges Receipt REC/10509 25,000.00
Cheque/DD 19-2-2024  25,000.00 Dr
Being payment received from Modi
Realty Pocharam LLP against
admin charges

20-Feb-24 By Open Card:-CH Ramesh Payment PAY/12117 120.00
Same Bank Transfer 20-2-2024 120.00 Cr
Being payment to Summit Sales
Logistics reversal of petty cash
expenses of CH Ramesh statement
date 18.01.24 to 25.01.24

21-Feb-24 To  OTHLOANGY Reseach Centrs PutLid Receipt REC/10510 25,000.00
Cheque/DD 21-2-2024  25,000.00 Dr
Being Chq received from GV
Research Centers Pvt Ltd towards
loan re-payment

To  OTHLOANGY Researeh Centers Pt Lt Receipt REC/10511 25,000.00
Cheque/DD 21-2-2024  25,000.00 Dr
Being Chq received from GV
Research Centers Pvt Ltd towards
loan re-payment

To OTHLOANGY Research Centers P Receipt REC/10512 25,000.00
Cheque/DD 21-2-2024  25,000.00 Dr
Being Chq received from GV
Research Centers Pvt Ltd towards
loan re-payment

Carried Over 21,56,694.32  18,60,364.00
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BANK-Yes Bank A/c-009763700001633 Book . 16-Feb-24 to 29-Feb-24 Page 7
Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 21,56,694.32  18,60,364.00
21-Feb-24 To  OTHLOANGY Reseach Centers PutLd Receipt REC/10513 25,000.00
Cheque/DD 21-2-2024  25,000.00 Dr
Being Chq received from GV
Research Centers Pvt Ltd towards
loan re-payment
To  OTHLOANGY Research Centers Pt Lt Receipt REC/10514 25,000.00
Cheque/DD 21-2-2024  25,000.00 Dr
Being Chq received from GV
Research Centers Pvt Ltd towards
loan re-payment
To  OTHLOAM-GU Researh Centers Pt L1d Receipt REC/10515 25,000.00
Cheque/DD 21-2-2024  25,000.00 Dr
Being Chq received from GV
Research Centers Pvt Ltd towards
loan re-payment
By ISl P oty iy Gy Payment PAY/12118 25,000.00
Cheque 948105 21-2-2024  25,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 948105 issued to Silver
Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing
towards funds transfer
By Il P oty iy Payment PAY/12119 25,000.00
Cheque 635811 21-2-2024  25,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 635811 issued to Silver
Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing
towards funds transfer
By ISl P g iy Payment PAY/12120 25,000.00
Cheque 635812 21-2-2024  25,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 635812 issued to Silver
Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing
towards funds transfer
By ISl P oty iy Payment PAY/12121 25,000.00
Cheque 635813 21-2-2024  25,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 635813 issued to Silver
Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing
towards funds transfer
By ISl P sty iy Payment PAY/12122 25,000.00
Cheque 635814 21-2-2024  25,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 635814 issued to Silver
Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing
towards funds transfer
By ISl P oty iy Gy Payment PAY/12123 25,000.00
Cheque 635815 21-2-2024  25,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 635815 issued to Silver
Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing
towards funds transfer
Carried Over 22,31,694.32  20,10,364.00
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 22,31,694.32  20,10,364.00
21-Feb-24  To  bletiad o ey fovtorLLPAgnnCees Receipt REC/10516 25,000.00
Cheque/DD online 21-2-2024  25,000.00 Dr

Being amount credited to Mehta &
Modi Realty Kowkur LLP towards
asmin charges for the month of Jan

24
22-Feb-24 By OIE-ROC Fee Payment PAY/12124 412.00
By OIE-ROC Fee Payment PAY/12125 212.00
By OIE-ROC Fee Payment PAY/12126 412.00
23-Feb-24 To INV-Silver Oak Realty Receipt REC/10517 50,000.00
Cheque/DD 887542 23-2-2024  50,000.00 Dr

Being Chq 887542 received from
Sivler Oak Realty towards funds

transfer
By INV-Silver Oak Realty Payment PAY/12127 50,000.00
Cheque 168671 23-2-2024  50,000.00 Cr

Being Chq 168671 issued to Silver
Oak Realty towards funds transfer

To INV-Silver Oak Realty Receipt REC/10518 10,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 23-2-2024 10,00,000.00 Dr
Being Chq received from Silver Oak
Realty towards funds transfer

To INV-Silver Oak Realty Receipt REC/10519 10,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 23-2-2024 10,00,000.00 Dr
Being Chq received from Silver Oak
Realty towards funds transfer

To INV-Silver Oak Realty Receipt REC/10520 10,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 23-2-2024 10,00,000.00 Dr
Being Chq received from Silver Oak
Realty towards funds transfer

To INV-Silver Oak Realty Receipt REC/10521  7,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 23-2-2024 7,00,000.00 Dr
Being Chq received from Silver Oak
Realty towards funds transfer

By Il P oty iy Payment PAY/12128 10,00,000.00
Cheque 168676 23-2-2024 10,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 168676 issued to Silver
Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing
towards funds transfer

By ISl P g iy Payment PAY/12129 10,00,000.00
Cheque 168677 23-2-2024 10,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 168677 issued to Silver
Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing
towards funds transfer

Carried Over 60,06,694.32  40,61,400.00
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 60,06,694.32  40,61,400.00
23-Feb-24 By NSl s P s i Payment PAY/12130 10,00,000.00
Cheque 168678 23-2-2024 10,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 168678 issued to Silver
Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing
towards funds transfer
By ISl P sty iy Payment PAY/12131 7,00,000.00
Cheque 168679 23-2-2024 7,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 168679 issued to Silver
Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing
towards funds transfer
24-Feb-24 By Cash Contra CON/10035 15,000.00
Cheque 168680 24-2-2024  15,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 168680 issued towards
cash withdrawn for petty cash
expenses
By WAt Pets P 1o Piun Payment PAY/12137 2,50,000.00
Cheque 168681 24-2-2024 2,50,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 168681 issued to Modi
Properties Pvt Ltd Mayflower
Platinum towards funds transfer
To  IN-Aeds Developers LLP-Rumning Capte Receipt REC/10523  4,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 24-2-2024 4,00,000.00 Dr
Being Chq received from Aedis
Developers LLP towards funds
transfer
By IW-Summit Seles LLP-Rumning Capil Payment PAY/12138 5,00,000.00
Cheque 168682 24-2-2024 5,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 168682 issued to
Summit Sales LLP towards funds
transfer
By SUP-Vivid World Payment PAY/12139 450.00
NEFT 24-2-2024 450.00 Cr
Being payment tto Vivid World
against credit balance
By SPasuPest iAo Temie ol S Payment PAY/12140 5,544.00
NEFT 24-2-2024 5,544.00 Cr
Being payment to Vasu Pest & Anti
-Termite Control Servies against
credit balance
By SP-BPCL-ECMS{Fleet Business) Payment PAY/12141 30,000.00
NEFT 24-2-2024  30,000.00 Cr
Being payment to BPCL-ECMS(
Fleet Business) against credit
balance
By SP-BPCL-ECHS[Fleet Busiess) Payment PAY/12142 20,000.00
NEFT 24-2-2024  20,000.00 Cr
Being payment to BPCL-ECMS(
Fleet Business) towards advance
Carried Over 64,06,694.32  65,82,394.00
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 64,06,694.32  65,82,394.00
26-Feb-24 By NSl s P U s Payment PAY/12145 14,50,000.00
Cheque 168686 26-2-2024  14,50,000.00 Cr

Being Chq 168686 issued to Silver
Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing
towards funds transfer

By INV-PARTNER-Peramount Buiders Payment PAY/12146 2,50,000.00
Cheque 168684 26-2-2024 2,50,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 168684 issued to
Paramount Builders towards funds

transfer
To Sl Tata Capial Financial Senices Lid Receipt REC/10524 20,00,000.00
Cheque/DD online 26-2-2024 20,00,000.00 Dr

Being RTGS received from TATA
Capital Financial Servies Ltd
towards OD with drawn

To  INV-SummitSeles LLPRuning Capie Receipt REC/10525 10,64,935.00
Cheque/DD 960314 26-2-2024 10,64,935.00 Dr
Being Chq 960314 received from
SS LLP towards funds transfer

By Il P oty iy Payment PAY/12147 10,64,935.00
Cheque 168685 26-2-2024 10,64,935.00 Cr
Being Chq 168865 issued to Silver
Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing
towrds funds transfer

By OTHADV-Hodi Reaty Pochram LLP Payment PAY/12148 25,000.00
Same Bank Transfer  online 26-2-2024  25,000.00 Cr
Being payment to Modi Realty
Pocharam LLP towards A
Laxmikanth salary debit balance
transferred to MPPL - 3rd
installament

To Sl Tata Caal Financil Senices Lig Receipt REC/10526  3,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 26-2-2024 3,00,000.00 Dr
Being RTGS received from TATA
Capital Financial Servies Ltd
towards OD with drawn

By PROMORD-Tour & Travel Payment PAY/12149 2,258.00
By EMP-Bore Shekappa Salary Payment PAY/12150 1,000.00
Same Bank Transfer 26-2-2024 1,000.00 Cr

Being payment to EMP- Bore
Shekappa towards uniform
stitching charges for 2023.

By EMP-ALaxmi Kanth Salary Payment PAY/12151 1,000.00
Same Bank Transfer 26-2-2024 1,000.00 Cr
Being payment to EMP- EMP-A
Laxmi Kanth Salary towards
uniform stitching charges for 2023.

Carried Over 97,71,629.32  93,76,587.00
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 97,71,629.32  93,76,587.00
26-Feb-24 By EVPAndhay AvandKuma Neha Sy Payment PAY/12152 1,000.00
Same Bank Transfer 26-2-2024 1,000.00 Cr

Being payment to EMP-Andhay
Anand Kumar Netha Salary towards
uniform stitching charges for 2023.

To INV-Modi Realty Malapur LLP Receipt REC/10527  1,50,000.00
Cheque/DD online 26-2-2024 1,50,000.00 Dr
Being payment received from modi
realty mallapur llp towards partner
remuneration

27-Feb-24 By TDS-1% Property Purchase Payment PAY/12153 84,400.00
NEFT 27-2-2024  84,400.00 Cr
Being payment to ITD towards
proterty purchase Flat no. B207 at

GHT
28-Feb-24 By SP-Shruti Agarwal Payment PAY/12155 9,072.00
Cheque 168687 28-2-2024 9,072.00 Cr

Being Chq 168687 issued to Shruti
Agarwal against credit balance ref
inv no. SA2324191 dt. 01.02.24

By SP-Shruti Agarwal Payment PAY/12156 50,868.00
Cheque 168688 28-2-2024  50,868.00 Cr
Being Chq 168688 issued to Shruti
Agarwal against credit balance ref
inv no. SA2324168 dt. 06.01.24

By OTHLOM- S ieh v iied Payment PAY/12158 2,90,398.00
Cheque 168690 28-2-2024  2,90,398.00 Cr
Being Chq 168690 issued to N
Square Biotech Private Limited
towards loan

To  OTHLOM-NSpuaeBieh P ne Receipt REC/10528  2,90,398.00
Cheque/DD 28-2-2024 2,90,398.00 Dr
Being Chq received from N Suare
Biotech Pvt Ltd towards loan re -

payment
By TDS-1% Contract Payment PAY/12159 95,297.00
29-Feb-24 By IN-Summit ies LLP-Runing Cael Payment PAY/12282 68,602.00
Cheque 793376 29-2-2024  68,602.00 Cr

Being Chq 793376 issued to
Summit Sales LLP towards funds

transfer
By IW-Summit Seles LLP-Rumning Cpil Payment PAY/12283 49,625.40
Cheque 793373 29-2-2024  49,625.40 Cr

Being Chq no:793373 issued to
summit sales llp towards fund
transfer

Carried Over 1,02,12,027.32  1,00,25,849.40
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 1,02,12,027.32  1,00,25,849.40
29-Feb-24  To  IiHkf OnsuorsdResLLPRimng G Receipt REC/10539 10,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 352352 29-2-2024 10,00,000.00 Dr

Being Chq 352352 received from
Modi Constructions & Realtors LLP
towards funds transfer

By OTHLOANDRNRK Biotech Put Lt Payment PAY/12284 10,00,000.00
Cheque 793374 29-2-2024 10,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chqg no:793374 issued to DR
NRK Biotech Pvt Ltd towards loan

To  IAdiFopertes P Voves Plrum Receipt REC/10540  6,26,825.00
Cheque/DD 209901 29-2-2024  6,26,825.00 Dr
Being Chq 209901 received from
Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Mayflower
Platinum towards funds transfer

By IW-Summit Seles LLP-Rumning Cpil Payment PAY/12288 6,26,825.00
Cheque 793375 29-2-2024 6,26,825.00 Cr
Being Chq 793375 issued to Suumit
Sales LLP towards funds transfer

To INV-B & C Estates Receipt REC/10541 68,602.00
Cheque/DD 29-2-2024  68,602.00 Dr
Being Chq received fromB & C
Estates towards funds transfer

By IN-Modi Propetes Pt Lid-Semioes Payment PAY/12334 3,04,405.32
Others 29-2-2024  3,04,405.32 Cr
Being Yes bank balance
transferred to Modi Properties Pvt
Ltd Service account

To  US.PaterPaanancEs Reling e Receipt REC/10554 49,625.40
Cheque/DD 932651 29-2-2024  49,625.40 Dr
Being Chq 932651 received from
Paramount Estates towards funds
transfer

1,19,57,079.72  1,19,57,079.72




Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (23-24)

M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

CIN: U65993TG1994PTC017795

Cash Book

16-Feb-24 to 29-Feb-24

Page 1

Date Particulars Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit Credit

16-Feb-24 To Opening Balance

19-Feb-24 By OIE -Telephone Expenses Payment
Tejal mamdam Vodafone Idea dues
Ph no. 9246876667

By OIE -Telephone Expenses Payment
Soham Sir Vodafone Idea dues Ph
no. 9391340973

By ECARD-Shiva Shankar Payment
Being cash paid to Shiva Shankar
against credit balance

By ECARD-Shiva Shankar Payment
Being cash paid to Shiva Shankar
towards petty cash reversal
statement date 16.02.24 against
credit balance

20-Feb-24 By ENP-Shiva Shankar Daliali ONAC Payment
Being cash given towards hotel
booking for Heema Kirit Shah, HR
consultanat dates 19/2/24 and 20
12124 etc.,

By PROMORD-Tour & Travel Payment
Cash paid towards food allowance
to Heema Shah, HR consultant dt.
19.02.24

24-Feb-24  To  BANK-Yes Bark Al-00976370000L633 Contra
Cheque 168680 24-2-2024  15,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 168680 issued towards
cash withdrawn for petty cash
expenses

By PROMORD-Tour & Travel Payment
Being cash paid towards food
allowance for HR consultant Heema
shah 20.02.24 t0 21.02.24

By PROMORD-Tour & Travel Payment
Being cash paid towards food
allowance for HR consultant Heema
shah purchase of fruits and lunch
etc.,

27-Feb-24 By ECARD-Shiva Shankar Payment
Being cash given to Shvia Shankar
against credit balance statement
dt. 27.02.24

Carried Over

PAY/12111

PAY/12112

PAY/12113

PAY/12114

PAY/12115

PAY/12116

CON/10035

PAY/12135

PAY/12136

PAY/12154

1,22,849.00
589.00

589.00

2,440.00

2,918.00

5,320.00

354.00

15,000.00

657.00

700.00

2,287.00

1,37,849.00 15,854.00
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Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (23-24)
Cash Book : 16-Feh-24 to 29-Feh-24 Page 2
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 1,37,849.00 15,854.00
29-Feb-24 By OIE-Legal Expenses Payment PAY/12161 1,000.00
Being cash given for frankline
charges for ICICI expenses card
agreement purpose
By EMP-SambasvaRao Alamsety Sy Payment PAY/12164 1,000.00
Being salary advance for the month
of February 2024.
1,37,849.00 17,854.00
By  Closing Balance 1,19,995.00
1,37,849.00 1,37,849.00




